ALMENARA

LA RESERVA
TORNEO BAHIA

Fecha Listado: 11/06/2018
Hora Listado: 16:19:48

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: ALCOR+LAGOS)
12 CATEGORIA (ASC: 0)

POS

ALME

JUGADOR

MORALES MORALES, ANGEL J.
LARA GONZALEZ, JUAN ANDRES
BRAVO CASAS, MARIA PILAR
RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, ANTONIO
VAQUERO VILAS, JUAN
MALPARTIDA GALAN, FRANCISCO
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL
SANCHEZ POSTIGO, JESUS
DURAN SAEZ, MANUEL

DEL CAMPQ DIAZ,.CARLOS
BREAKSPEAR, PETER JOHN
TORO MARTINEZ, JUAN MANUEL
CORTAZAR SAEZ, ANGEL JORGE
BREAKSPEAR ANDREW PETER
SAN JUAN ENRIQUEZ, SEGUNDO
CLAVIJO TORVERO, JUAN ANTON
TOSCANO MARIN, FCO JOSE
VALIENTE PEREZ, MIGUEL

LA RESERVA

NARA

TORNEO BAHIA

cLuB

LA CANADA
LA CANADA
GRANADA
BAHIA

LA CANADA
BAHIA

LA CANADA
BAHIA
BAHIA
BAHIA
ALCAIDESA
BAHIA
BAHIA

SAN ROQUE
BAHIA

LA CARADA
ALCAIDESA
LA CARADA

FECHA: 11/06/2016 CODIGO: AM2916784

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

10,9
11,5
14,2
17,9
14,0
17,3
11,9
16,5
15,9
15,6
15,0
11,5
13,6
9.4

17.4
154
13,3
15,2
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Fecha Listado: 11/06/2016
Hora Listado: 14:31:07

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: ALCOR+LAGOS)
2° CATEGORIA (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

~ o bWk =

MORENO VARO, ALFONSO
HINOJOSA LOPEZ, GERARDO
VIZCAINO CALDERON, JOAQUIN
BLANCO AGUAYO, JESUS MARIA
ALVAREZ QUINTANA, SEBASTIAN
SALVO MEDINA,FERNANDO F.
BENITEZ VEGA, REYES

CRESPQ MORALES, LUIS ANTONI
WARD , INGLIS

RUIZ GIL DE LA SERNA, MARIA
MORENO RAMIREZ, JOSEFA
VALENCIA SIMON, VICTOR
LAVANDERA QUEVEDO, JOSE
SERNA JIMENEZ, M} DEL MAR
FERRER ORTEGA, JUAN EMILIO

cLuB

LA CANADA
LA CANADA

LA DUQUESA

LA CANADA
BAHIA
ALMENARA
BAHIA
LA CANADA

FEDERACION ANDA

LA CANADA
BAHIA
LA CANADA
BAHIA
BAHIA

FECHA: 11/06/2016 CODIGO: AM9916784

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1°

29,2
234
22,3
21,9
245
26,9
19,1
20,2
247
29,0
28,0
2486
30,8
21,7

FEDERACION ANDA 36,0
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